
Equi-Fun Halloween Fun Show – 27th October 2024

Class 1 Ghostly Geldings (handsome gelding)

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Harvey Houlton Santos 1st

NO Marni Mcintyre Harold 2nd

YES Frederick Riddle Blue Satin 3rd

NO Marnie Almeida Mr Pickles 4th

NO Evie Howard Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 5th Best Costume

YES Olivia O’donovan Rocky 6th

YES Katrina Riley Abidejack Magical Merlin NS

NO Amelia Hemming KathanStilo WD

Class 2 Magical Mares (prettiest mare)

Member Rider Horse Place

YES Philippa O'Donovan Dotty-May 10th

NO Lilly Elliott Hayhurst Salbrook silver mist 1st

NO Ishka Wolfenden Ashenvale Theodora 2nd

NO Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust 3rd

NO Eleanor Parnaby Southmoor Fruit & Nut 4th

YES Sienna Tongsom Ruby 5th

YES Isabella Tucker Luna 6th Best Costume

NO Minnie Taplin Penny 7th

NO Ivy-Luna Davis-Carr HRE Oness 8th

NO Eva Pumfrey Poppy 9th

Class 3 The Cobwebs Lead Rein/Tiny Tots

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Jemima Millott Rusty 1st

NO Ishka Wolfenden Ashenvale Theodora 2nd

NO Eleanor Parnaby Southmoor Fruit & Nut 3rd

NO Lex Nessie 4th

NO Esme Lanaway Stan the rainbow man 5th Best Costume



YES Dessica Weldon-Riddle Blue Satin 6th

YES Reid Tongsom Ruby 7th

NO Louis Finnemore-Pullen Poppy 8th

NO Olivia O'Donavon Rocky 9th

NO Minnie Taplin Penny 10th

NO Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust WD

Class 4 Freaky First Ridden Pony 

Member Rider Horse Place

YES Alice Dixon-Thompson Lily 1st

YES Olivia O’donovan Rocky 2nd

YES Isabella Tucker Luna 3rd

NO Tallulah Gough Maisie 4th

YES Sadie Simpson Oscar 5th Best Costume

NO Cooper Almeida Meggy 6th

NO Ishka Wolfenden Ashenvale Theodora 7th

Class 5 The Spookiest Best Handler 

Number Rider Horse Place

YES Isabella Tucker Luna 1st

NO Tallulah Gough Maisie 2nd

NO Ethan Hodgson Rusty 3rd Best Costume

YES Alice Dixon-Thompson Lily 4th

NO Lilly Elliott Hayhurst Salbrook silver mist 5th

Class 6 Frankenstein’s Family Horse/Pony

Member Rider Horse Place

YES Isabella Tucker Luna 1st

NO Rhys Sullivan Harry 2nd

NO Harper Spencer Donegeon Cadfach gentleman jim 3rd

NO Grace King Lulu 4th Best Costume

NO Tallulah Gough Maisie 5th

YES Jess Collier Bambi 6th



NO Evie Howard Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 7th

NO Eloise Chipp Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 8th

NO Rosie Wheeler Bonnie 9th

Class 7 The Skeleton Best Combination Horse/Pony & Rider 

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Ethan Hodgson Rusty 1st

YES Alice Dixon-Thompson Lily 2nd

NO Lilly Elliott Hayhurst Salbrook silver mist 3rd

NO Thomas Gorringe Mr Pickles 4th

NO Darcy Pearson Millie 5th

NO Ruby Ovenden Bow 6th Best Costume

Class 8 The Zombie Veteran 

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Rhys Sullivan Harry 1st

NO Liv Pearson Ollie 2nd

NO Oliver Chivers Pinecrest nikita 3rd Best Costume

NO Grace King Lulu 4th

NO Jazmine Simmons Emma 5th

NO Pippa Beeson Polly 6th

NO Chloe Page Lucky 7th

NO Emily Smith Waitwith Rio- grande 8th

NO Eloise Chipp Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 9th

YES Nellie Jenner Erimus sorcerer WD

Class 9 Best Ghoulish Mountain & Moorland 

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Ruby Ovenden Bow 1st

NO Emilie Stock Kiera 2nd

NO Bella Chivers Tyderi bluebell 3rd Best Costume

NO Pippa Beeson Polly 4th

YES Scarlett Beasley Windmill Joli 5th



NO Chloe Page Lucky 6th

NO Lauren Potts Smurf 7th

NO Winter Banks Millie 8th

NO Phoebe Leake Birchgrove Tom Boy II 9th

Class 10 Pumpkin Patch Best Coloured 

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Pippa Beeson Polly 1st

NO Liv Pearson Ollie 2nd

YES Wendy Jones Willy Wonka 3rd

YES Darcie Pickersgill Trevor 4th

NO Leo & Madeline Goldin Sean 5th Best Costume

YES Nellie Jenner Bramley 6th

NO Phoebe Leake Birchgrove Tom Boy II WD

YES Loretta Bentley Highlight WD

Class 11 Best Monstrous Riding Club Horse or Pony 

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Jazmine Simmons Emma 1st

YES Grace Collier Bambi 2nd

NO Grace King Lulu 3rd

YES Darcie Pickersgill Trevor 4th

NO Madeline Gorringe Bertie 5th

NO Lauren Potts Smurf 6th

NO Poppy Ray Dutchess 7th Best Costume

YES Catherine Hadfield Cracklin Heart 8th

NO Shakara Blackmore Dakota sunrise 9th

YES Loretta Bentley Highlight WD

Class 12 Dracula’s Handy Pony LEAD REIN

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust 1st

NO Harper Spencer Donegeon Cadfach gentleman jim 2nd



NO Winter Banks Millie 3rd

YES Dessica Weldon-Riddle Blue Satin 4th

NO Darcy Pearson Millie 5th

NO Rhys Sullivan Harry 6th

NO Emily Smith Waitwith Rio- grande 7th

NO Thomas Gorringe Mr Pickles 8th

YES Lex Nessie 9th

NO Ruby Ovenden Bow 10th

NO Ivy-Luna Davis-Carr HRE Oness 11th

NO Marni Mcintyre Harold 12th

NO Holly Houlton Santos 13th

Emilie Kiera 14th

NO Esme Lanaway Stan the rainbow man 15th

NO Louis Finnemore-Pullen Poppy 16th

NO Eva Pumfrey Poppy 17th

Class 12 Dracula’s Handy Pony JUNIOR

Member Rider Horse Place

NO Eloise Chipp Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 1st

NO Evie Howard Bradmore Siesta (Mexico) 2nd

YES Alice Dixon-Thompson Lily 3rd

YES Jess Collier Bambi 4th

NO Elsie Cambpell Nessie 5th

NO Cooper Almeida Meggy 6th

YES Isabella Tucker Luna 7th

NO Tallulah Gough Maisie 8th

YES Frederick Riddle Blue Satin 9th

NO Harvey Houlton Santos 10th

YES Sadie Simpson Oscar 10th

Class 12 Dracula’s Handy Pony JUNIOR

Member Rider Horse Place

YES Clair Button Rowhill Wellington 1st



YES Grace Collier Bambi 2nd

YES Wendy Jones Willy Wonka 3rd

NO Liv Pearson Ollie 4th


